

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2615/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in WP No.2530/2001  
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

LAXMIKANT CHHOTELAL GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
permission to file photocopy of Annexures A-1 to A-4 and exemption  
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Harish D. Dangra,Adv.

Ms. Pragati N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tathagat H. Vardhan,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ravi C. Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Hema Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai,Adv.

Mrs. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi,Adv.

Mr. Vikram Saluja,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Sanghi,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday, 16th April, 2007.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER